

BITEM NO.7

Court No.13

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4845-4846/2011

PHANIRAJ KASHYAP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.R.RAMAKRISHNA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K. Shandilya, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Lonkar, Adv.
Mr. Rajinamdar, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within eight weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master