

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4845-4846/2011

PHANIRAJ KASHYAP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.R.RAMAKRISHNA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 6320-6321 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 02/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner wants to file an application for
substituted service.

List again on 9.5.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj