

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4845-4846/2011

PHANIRAJ KASHYAP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.R.RAMAKRISHNA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 6320-6321 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 09/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Shreya Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present. She has undertaken to take steps for getting the notices served on the respondents, final chance is granted.

List again on 17.7.2012.

(M.A.SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj