

,ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.12 SECTION IIB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.) No(s).
4845-4846/2011

PHANIRAJ KASHYAP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.R.RAMAKRISHNA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH SLP(CrI) No. 6320-6321/2011

(Office report on default)

Date : 11/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa,Adv. (Not present)

T he Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears even on the second call.

List the matters next week.

(SAPNA BISHT)

SR.P.A. (S.S.R. KRISHNA)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR